OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-24924

05-123-24933

x  05-123-33287

x  05-123-33296

x  05-123-33288

x  05-123-33237

05-123-21931

x  05-123-35561

05-123-15583

05-123-15581

05-123-18281

05-123-15758

05-123-29963

x  05-123-35738

05-123-15759

x  05-123-33254

x  05-123-35557

05-123-10684

x  05-123-30828

05-123-15580

05-123-24004

05-123-22088

05-123-22118

Well Name

7-6 THOMSEN-
USX X

7-3 THOMSEN-

USX X

25-6X LEE

28-6 LEE

21-6 LEE

23-6 NICHOLS

11-7A BUUM

X07-28D

THOMSEN USX

X6-6 LEMONS

X6-3 LEMONS

14-31 HSR-

LLOYD CAMP

X 6-11 REHDER

19-31 CAMP

15N-31HZ

NICHOLS

X 6-14 REHDER

10-6 NICHOLS

X07-29D

THOMSEN USX

2 REHDER

35-31 CAMP

X6-2J LEMONS

23-31 CAMP

32-7 THOMSEN

2-6 BROWN

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
4N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ
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Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

87

109

116

118

122

133

154

193

217

218

235

256

256

270

279

294

322

351

375

397

437

441

450

Offset Well
Operator

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NOBLE
ENERGY
PRODUCTION
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

NIELSON
ENTERPRISES
INC

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

Spud Date

05/06/2007

05/12/2007

07/25/2011

07/19/2011

07/22/2011

05/07/2011

01/28/2004

07/10/2012

05/31/1992

02/10/1992

07/13/1994

05/20/1992

07/22/2006

10/16/2012

05/15/1992

05/03/2011

06/30/2012

07/01/1982

10/21/2010

02/17/1992

04/18/2007

06/11/2004

03/28/2005

Offset
Well
Status

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

AL

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

847

976

836

840

837

858

898

1037

766

627

791

760

901

922

778

841

1045

949

597

858

879

899

Depth of
Deepest
Water Well

875

875

805

805

805

875

875

875

875

705

705

875

705

875

875

875

875

705

705

805

875

805

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive

Formation
Top

7065

7060

7536

7165

7182

7155

7095

7465

7080

7076

7045

7042

7070

7186

7026

7080

7215

7230

7146

7055

7034

7066

Casing
Cement
Top

6279

3100

6673

450

830

6565

840

3170

6576

6700

6490

6680

3050

320

6785

835

2750

1794

6800

2940

3620

3955
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

05-123-21973

05-123-33293

05-123-18282

05-123-35741

05-123-23654

05-123-14547

05-123-15757

05-123-07554

05-123-07305

05-123-18278

05-123-33572

05-123-08109

05-123-35554

05-123-17490

05-123-33264

05-123-15582

05-123-18280

05-123-15760

05-123-22107

05-123-22086

05-123-35258

05-123-36863

05-123-33236

05-123-35255

05-123-16414

05-123-24070

05-123-35256

15-6 NICHOLS

7-6 LEE

15-31 HSR-
RUTH CAMP

15C-31HZ
NICHOLS

31-07
THOMSEN

7-4 THOMSEN-
USX X

X6-03D
REHDER

1 REHDER

1LEWIS C.
CAMP

11-31 HSR-
MELVIN CAMP

23-7
GUERRERO

1 JACKIE
HEMPSTEAD
GAS UNIT

X06-20D Rehder

33-6 NICHOLS

38-6 NICHOLS

X6-5 LEMONS

13-31 HSR-
LLOYD CAMP

X 6-13 REHDER

12-7 WALKER

12-7 THOMSEN

25N-30HZ
CAMP

35N-18HZ
THOMSEN AL

24-6 NICHOLS

10N-30HZ
CAMP

7-4D SEATON
RED X

CAMP 37-31

24N-30HZ
CAMP

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31Hz

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HzZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

Date Run: 11/9/2014 Doc [#400688724]

460

467

503

595

634

639

657

675

678

717

717

773

787

855

928

979

984

994

1008

1022

1089

1098

1108

1109

1115

1115

1128

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

GERRITY OIL
& GAS CORP

AMOCO
PRODUCTION
Co.

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

04/15/2004

08/01/2011

06/21/1994

10/15/2012

04/28/2006

04/05/1990

06/04/1992

10/09/1972

04/24/1971

06/22/1994

09/26/2011

08/09/1974

07/05/2012

06/13/1994

05/25/2011

05/27/1992

07/07/1994

05/09/1992

04/01/2004

05/21/2004

04/07/2012

03/17/2013

05/16/2011

04/06/2012

11/21/1992

12/04/2006

04/05/2012

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PA

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

901

856

743

920

896

797

780

215

608

741

1006

202

1035

769

843

775

783

724

904

888

853

839

863

279

903

840

875

805

805

875

875

875

875

875

705

705

875

690

875

875

875

875

705

875

875

875

805

875

805

875

700

805

7030 3910
7324 274
7077 6510
7096 408
7030 3560
7062 6164
7100 6686
7085 390
7091 7060
7047 6420
7614 6720
7058 123
7247 2740
7308 6215
7460 6774
7380 0
7358 6580
7365 6780
7360 4220
7338 6500
7373 6453
7132 6474
7192 6534
7126 6460
7136 1306
7218 6559
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51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

05-123-33290

05-123-11367

05-123-35251

05-123-35740

05-123-07279

05-123-35257

05-123-29981

05-123-35736

05-123-18279

05-123-33569

05-123-29965

05-123-33268

05-123-33269

05-123-24848

05-123-35560

05-123-35563

05-123-35566

05-123-35737

05-123-35739

05-123-35740

05-123-33568

05-123-33571

05-123-33570

05-123-36862

05-123-36866

05-123-36867

05-123-36870

05-123-36871

05-123-36872

05-123-36873

05-123-40315

05-123-40316

05-123-35140

17-6 LEE

7-17 THOMSEN
USX X

24C-30HZ
CAMP

16N-31HZ
NICHOLS

1 UPRR 38 PAN
AM B

9N-30HZ CAMP

6-4 LEMONS X

37N-31HZ
NICHOLS

12-31 HSR-
MELVIN CAMP

14-7
GUERRERO

22-31 CAMP

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
5N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ

THOMSEN
2N-31HZ
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1138

1145

1148

1150

1155

1165

1170

1251

1281

1327

1359

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OlIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

KERR MCGEE
OIL & GAS
ONSHORE LP

08/08/2011

10/08/1983

04/04/2012

10/11/2012

03/15/1971

04/03/2012

08/05/2007

10/14/2012

06/15/1994

10/05/2011

07/30/2006

PR

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

PR

Sl

PR

PR

814

852

835

921

210

854

977

957

747

1013

900

805

875

805

875

875

805

705

875

705

875

805

7158 550
7024 3850
7173 6579
7235 6501
7120 6614
7294 6342
7173 3778
7185 435
7343 6490
7288 6764
7055 2848
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84 x  05-123-35143
85 x  05-123-35144

86 x  05-123-35147

Total Wells: 86
Meets Standard(STD): 50
Needs Evaluation: 36
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